UNOFFICIAL COPY

	FINANCING STATEMENT A	MENDMENT				
A. NAM	F & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option	nal) 100-858-5294		111911311		40.00
	AL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) RFiling@cscinfo.com			RHSF	#; 1531344055 Fee: \$ P Fee: \$9 .00 RPRF Fee: \$1. 0 n A,Yarbrough	642.00 10
	D ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Ac	idress)		· ·	County Recorder of Deeds	
107	7604828 - 361630				11/09/2015 02:49 PM Pg:	1 of 3
	poration Service Company					
	Adlai Stevenson Drive	Filed Ir	n: Illinois			
Spr II	ingfield, IL 62700	Tiled ii	(Cook)			
			`			
1a. INITI. 0728:	AL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N JMBER 531056 10/21/2007			/or recorded) in the REAL EX	NT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for red STATE RECORDS dum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's	
	ERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	statement identified above i	s terminated v	with respect to the security interest(s	s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	mination
2 1 4	SSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of a or partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and	Assignee in item 7a or 7b, i	and address o	f Assignee In Item 7c <u>and</u> name of A 8	ssignor in ítem 9	
4 D C	ONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing	g Statemen' iden ified abov			ed Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
	ontinued for the additional period provided by app	Silicable lav				<u>"</u>
	ARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Chec (onr. o	finese three b	oxes to:	_	
	k <u>one</u> of these two boxes: Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of	record CHAN item 6a	Tame and/or or 6b; and item	address: Complete 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: 7a or 7b, and	Complete item DELETE name: Gi	ve record name n 6a or 6b
	RRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete f					
	ORGANIZATION'S NAMEPIISEN LOfts, LL) .		
OR Ch			FIRST PERSO	TAL NAME TO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
6b.	INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ľ	FIRST FEROO	17)x	,	
7. CHA	ANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete	for Assignment or Party Information	n Change - provide	only <u>one</u> nam ^{, (7} , or 7b) (use exact, full name	e; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	e Debtor's name)
	ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 7h	. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u>-</u>	70		
1,5						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			- V	Ś	
-	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				Or	SUFFIX
7c. MA	ILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
						2000 11-61
8. 🗌	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the	ese four boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral RE	ESTATE covered collater. A	SSIGN collateral
	Indicate collaterat:					
9. NA	ME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD	AUTHORIZING THIS AN	MENDMENT:	Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (n	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignmen	nt)
if th	nis is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, ch	eck here and provide n	ame of author	zing Debtor		
9	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEPNC Bank, Na	wonai Association	ı			
OR 9	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			1			1

107604828

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Pilsen Lofts, LLC - 253938

1531344055 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 0728531056 10/21/2007	1 1a on Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as	item 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATIONS NAME PNC Bank, National Association			
OR			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL N. V.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN TIAL (")	SUFFIX	· ·	
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing relatent (Name of a curr one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full notice do not omit, modify, 	rent Debtor of record required for indexing pu	rposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pislen Lofty, LLC	, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's halfle), see instructions if frame does not the	
Ox			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
Debtor address:	0/		
1850 North Milwaukee Ave	*/		
	'		
Chicago, IL 60647	, C		
Secure Party address:	Co		
Chicago, IL 6064/ Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd	Colyp		
Chicago, IL 60647 Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	COUPE		
Chicago, IL 60647 Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	Collustration of the collection of the collectio		
Chicago, IL 60647 Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	COUNTY (
Chicago, IL 60647 Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	Cohris		
Chicago, IL 60647 Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	Collustration of the second		
Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	County		
Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	County	Cotts	
Chicago, IL 60647 Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	Of County	Clarts	
Chicago, IL 60647 Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	County	Clort's Oxe.	
Chicago, IL 60647 Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	County	C/6/4/5 O/5/	
Chicago, IL 60647 Secure Party address: 6750 Miller Rd Brecksville, OH 44133	Colpin	Clart's Organica	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of	real estate:	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	is filed as a fixture filing	real estate:	Chicago II
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	is filed as a fixture filing property ac	real estate:	Chicago, IL
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	ts filed as a fixture filing property at 60608	real estate: t B ddress: 1621 S Carpenter Street, C	Chicago, IL
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	is filed as a fixture filing 7 Property at 60608 Parcel: 17-	real estate: t B ddress: 1621 S Carpenter Street, 0	Chicago, IL
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	ts filed as a fixture filing property at 60608	real estate: t B ddress: 1621 S Carpenter Street, 0	Chicago, IL
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	is filed as a fixture filing 7 Property at 60608 Parcel: 17-	real estate: t B ddress: 1621 S Carpenter Street, 0	Chicago, IL
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	is filed as a fixture filing 7 Property at 60608 Parcel: 17-	real estate: t B ddress: 1621 S Carpenter Street, 0	Chicago, IL
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	is filed as a fixture filing 7 Property at 60608 Parcel: 17-	real estate: t B ddress: 1621 S Carpenter Street, 0	Chicago, IL

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

UNOFFICIAL C

NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: PILSEN LOFTS, LLC

EXHIBIT B

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 16 and 17 in Shield's Subdivision of Lot 3 in Assessor's Division, a subdivision in the North quarter of the Southeast ½ of Section 20, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, it Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

A non-exclusive easement for my cenefit of Parcel 1 as created by Declaration dated November 1, 2006 and recorded November 1, 2006 as Document 0630517086 from Pilsen Lofts, LLC for the purpose of vehicular and pedestrian access and ingress and egress.

Address of Property:

1621 S. Carpente, Street The Clerk's Office

Chicago, IL 606 18

Permanent Index Nos.:

17-20-402-003-0000 17-20-402-004-0000